
suitssuitssuitssuits
10m10m10m10m
blockblockblockblock
widthwidthwidthwidth

WIP

MASTER

FAMILY

LD

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

LP

WIR

R

R

BATH

BED 2

BED 3

BED 4

SITTING

R

MACARTHUR 22

4

ES

(sqm)
_____________________
80.6
19.8
1.5
95.8
11.9
_____________________
209.6

(mm)
_____________________
3100x5640
3300x4750
2950x2970
2970x2950
3100x3030
3300x3030
2500x3000
3400x4750
2940x3580
3100x3430
3950x3000

room sizes
_____________________
garage
master
bed 2
bed 3
bed 4
sitting
kitchen
family
meals
multi
optional alfresco

floor areas
_____________________
ground
garage
porch
first
optional alfresco
_____________________
total

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

MEALS

ref

OPTIONAL

ALFRESCO

KIT

PORCH

GARAGE

WC

MULTI

BROLENBROLENBROLENBROLEN
HOMESHOMESHOMESHOMES

2.5 1

this drawing remains the property of BROLEN HOMES. reproduction copying or use in part or whole without written permission
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